H
P-83
MHH Series High Flow Filter Housings
•
•
•
•

Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice
Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
1
Number of
Elements
MHH
Product
Name
2
Cartridge
Length
A-
Material of
Construction
4
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Size(inch)
F
Connection
Style
D
Davit
Arm
Assembly
A-
Flange
Type
NC
Stamped
100
Pressure
Rating
(psig)
1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 7, 8, 9,
10, 12, 13,
15,17, 19
MHH
 2=20”
 4=40”
 6=60”
  A=SS304
  S=SS316
SL=SS316L
RL=Rubber
       Lining
4”, 6”, 8”, 10”,
12”, 14”, 16”,
18”, 20”
F = Flange  Standard
  A=ANSI
J=JIS
 D=DIN
NC=Non Code
UM=UM Stamp
   U=U Stamp
100
150
1 Cartridge
1MHH2
1MHH4
1MHH6
2 Cartridges
2MHH2
2MHH4
2MHH6
3 Cartridges
3MHH2
3MHH4
3MHH6
4 Cartridges